Town Bus Timetable (revised on April 15, 2024)

BMiseya Line

Monday~Friday 2¢No service on holidays.

to Gohyakukoku Station | Station M toldseya_ |
17:00 13:25 9:26 7:25 I'seya 9:17 13:20 15:02 16:24 1827 19:57

17:02 13:27 9:28 (.27 Tanimura-guchi 9:14 13:17 14:59 16:21 18:24 19:54

17:03 13:28 9:29 7:28 Mecca 9:13 13:16 1458 16:20 18:23 19:53
17:05 13:30 9:31 7:30 Rokurodani 9:10 13:13 14:55 16:17 18:20 19:50
17:07 13:32 9:33 732 6:24 Shiraiwa 9:08 13:11 1453 16:15 18:18 19:48
17:08 13:33 9:34 7:33 6:25 Shiraiwa Kannon 9:07 13:10 14:52 16:14 18:17 19:47
17:10 13:35 9:36 7:35 6:27 Taniguchi 9:05 13:08 1450 16:12 18:15 19:45
17:12 13:37 9:38 7:37 6:29 Shidanio 9:03 13:06 14:48 16:10 18:13 19:43

17:15 13:40 9:41 7:40 6:32
17:18 13:43 9:44 7:43 6:35

9:00 13:03 14:45 16:07 18:10 19:40
8:57 13:00 14:42 16:04 18:07 19:37

Nichuu ¢ Shibayama
Nichuu Uwano

17:20 13:45 9:46 7:45 6:37 Fukuta 855 12:58 14:40 16:02 18:05 19:35
17:21 13:46 9:47 7:46 6:38 Nishi Fukuta 8:54 12:57 14:39 16:01 18:04 19:34
17:24 13:49 9:50 7:49 6:41 Comprehensive Park 851 12:54 14:36 1558 18:01 19:31
17:25 13:50 9:51 7:50 6:42 Nozawa 8:49 12:52 14:34 1556 17:59 19:29
17:27 13:52 9:53 7:52 6:44 Kongoshin 847 12:50 14:32 1554 1757 19:27
17:28 13:53 9:54 7:53 6:45 Esaki-guchi 8:46 12:49 14:31 1553 17:56 19:26
17:29 13:54 9:55 754 6:46 Sawashin 845 12:48 14:30 15:52 17:55 19:25
17:30 13:55 9:56 7:55 6:47 Kami Yonozawa 844 12:47 14:29 1551 1754 19:24
17:31 13:56 9:57 7:56 6:48 Yonezawa 8:43 12:46 14:28 1550 17:53 19:23
17:32 13:57 9:58 7:57 6:49 Gohyakukoku 8:41 12:44 14:26 15:48 17:51 19:21

S IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR ORI IR I
2 i g i gl g gl g ok gl

17:34 13:59 10:00 7:59 6:51 Gohyakukoku St.

8:40 12:43 14:25 15:47 17:50 19:20




Town Bus Timetable (revised on April 15, 2024)

BMiseya Line
Saturday €No service on holidays.

to Gohyakukoku Station

17:35 15:03 13:33 10:35 7:55
17:37 15:05 13:35 10:37 7:57
17:38 15:06 13:36 10:38 7:58
17:40 15:08 13:38 10:40 8:00
17:42 15:10 13:40 10:42 8:02
17:43 15:11 13:41 10:43 8:03
17:45 15:13 13:43 10:45 8:05
17:47 15:15 13:45 10:47 8:07
17:50 15:18 13:48 10:50 8:10
17:53 15:21 13:51 10:53 8:13
17:55 15:23 13:53 10:55 8:15
17:56 15:24 13:54 10:56 8:16
17:59 15:27 13:57 10:59 8:19
18:00 15:28 13:58 11:00 8:20
18:02 15:30 14:00 11:02 8:22
18:03 15:31 14:01 11:03 8:23
18:04 15:32 14:02 11:04 8:24
18:05 15:33 14:03 11:05 8:25
18:06 15:34 14:04 11:06 8:26
18:07 15:35 14:05 11:07 8:27
18:09 15:37 14:07 11:09 8:29

6:18
6:19
6:21
6:23
6:26
6:29
6:31
6:32
6:35
6:36
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:45

4d €449 daqs

Iseya
Tanimura-guchi
Mecca
Rokurodani
Shiraiwa
Shiraiwa Kannon
Taniguchi
Shidanio
Nichuu - Shibayama
Nichuu Uwano
Fukuta
Nishi Fukuta
Comprehensive Park
Nozawa
Kongoshin
Esaki—guchi
Sawashin
Kami Yonozawa
Yonezawa
Gohyakukoku
Gohyakukoku St.

20 2 2R g 28 g i g 2l g il g i i 2l i 28 o 2 g 2

10:30
10:27
10:26
10:23
10:21
10:20
10:18
10:16
10:13
10:10
10:08
10:07
10:04
10:02
10:00

9:59

9:58

9:57

9:56

9:54
9:53

13:22
13:19
13:18
13:15
13:13
13:12
13:10
13:08
13:05
13:02
13:00
12:59
12:56
12:54
12:52
12:51
12:50
12:49
12:48
12:46
12:45

14:58
14:55
14:54
14:51
14:49
14:48
14:46
14:44
14:41
14:38
14:36
14:35
14:32
14:30
14:28
14:27
14:26
14:25
14:24
14:22

14:21

17:24
17:21
17:20
17:17
17:15
17:14
17:12
17:10
17:07
17:04
17:02
17:01
16:58
16:56
16:54
16:53
16:52
16:51
16:50
16:48
16:47

19:32
19:29
19:28
19:25
19:23
19:22
19:20
19:18
19:15
19:12
19:10
19:09
19:06
19:04
19:02
19:01
19:00
18:59
18:58
18:56
18:55




